
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in EST.

01/06/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM)

01/07/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM)

01/07/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM)

01/07/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM)

EMs and Lectors

January 2024
Created By: Deacon Vinnie Muller

Lector (1) Name: Brian Feldhaus

EM (1) Name: Beryl Mancuso

EM (1) Name: Susan Feldhaus

Lector (1) Name: Margie Miller

EM (1) Name: robert Kozol

EM (1) Name: jill kozol kozol

Lector (1) Name: Bates Stoddard

EM (1) Name: Carole Flanagan

EM (1) Name: Marilyn Glanert

Lector (1) Name: Bob Sosnowski

EM (1) Name: Paula Driscoll

EM (1) Name: Javier Padilla



01/07/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM)

01/13/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM)

01/14/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM)

01/14/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM)

01/14/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM)

01/14/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM)

Lector (1) Name: Clara Llanos

EM (1) Name: Erika Grodzki

EM (1) Name: Linda Springsteen

Lector (1) Name: Keri Tomeu

EM (1) Name: Beryl Mancuso

EM (1) Name: Christine Condora

Lector (1) Name: Claire Peterson

EM (1) Name: Patricia George

EM (1) Name: Gerald Petti

Lector (1) Name: Alan Greenfield

EM (1) Name: Carole Flanagan

EM (1) Name: Brenda Rosario

Lector (1) Name: robert Kozol

EM (1) Name: Javier Padilla

EM (1) Name: Paula Driscoll

Lector (1) Name: Lindy

EM (1) Name: Linda Springsteen

EM (1) Name: Erika Grodzki



01/20/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM)

01/21/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM)

01/21/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM)

01/21/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM)

01/21/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM)

01/27/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM)

Lector (1) Name: Christine Condora

EM (1) Name: Geri Marazita

EM (1) Name: Geri Marazita

Lector (1) Name: Evan Ortiz

EM (1) Name: Rachel Callovi

EM (1) Name: Claire Peterson

Lector (1) Name: Bob Sosnowski

EM (1) Name: Alan Greenfield

EM (1) Name: Gary Werner

Lector (1) Name: Nichol Ochsner

EM (1) Name: Donna Leonardo

EM (1) Name: Maureen Garrity

Lector (1) Name: Lindy S.

EM (1) Name: Laura Maher

EM (1) Name: Donna Ernst

Lector (1) Name: Teri Harris

EM (1) Name: Donna Ernst

EM (1) Name: Aixa Nieves



01/28/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM)

01/28/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM)

01/28/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM)

01/28/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM)
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Lector (1) Name: Claire Peterson

EM (1) Name: Gerald Petti

EM (1) Name: Patricia George

Lector (1) Name: Valerie Mierzwa

EM (1) Name: Lou Besa

EM (1) Name: Marilyn Glanert

Lector (1) Name: robert Kozol

EM (1) Name: Paula Driscoll

EM (1) Name: Maureen Garrity

Lector (1) Name: Michael Baglino

EM (1) Name: Laura Maher

EM (1) Name: Linda Springsteen
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